
UIL Theatre Advisory Committee 2018-2020

Title Name Affiliation REG CONF DIST Term Region of Texas E-Mail

State Director Paula Rodriguez UIL x x x N/A Austin prodriguez@uiltexas.org

Design Rachael Gomez UIL x x x N/A Austin uiltheatricaldesign.gomez@gmail.com

Chair Rod Sheffield Magnolia 3 5A 19 17-21 Houston rsheffield@magnoliaisd.org

Past Chair Missey Head Lewisville ISD 1 6A x 17-19 DFW headj@lisd.net

Chair Elect Gary Davis Denver City 1 3A x 17-23 Panhandle gary.davis@dcisd.org

Secretary Cheryl Painter Pflugerville 3 5A 17 12-19 Austin Cheryl.Painter@pfisd.net 

TTAO Rep Mark Pickell Austin x x x N/A Austin markpickell@gmail.com

At Large/Univ/College Rebecca Worley TAMUC x x x 17-21 East rebecca.worley@tamuc.edu

At Large/Admin Kim Blann Keller 1 6A x 18-22 DFW Kim.Blann@kellerisd.net

At Large Tech Rep Amy Jordan Dennison 2 5A 10 18-20 North ajordan@denisonisd.net

At Large Tech Rep Laura McNary Lewisville 1 6A 6 18-22 DFW mcnaryl@lisd.net

At Large MS Rep Amy Medina MagnoliaBearBranch JH 3 5A 19 17-21 Houston amedina@magnoliaisd.org

Region 1 Rep Gloria McLuckie Denver City 1 3A 2 18-20 Panhandle gloria.mcluckie@dcisd.org

Region 2 Rep Roshunda Jones G.W. Carver 2 6A 16 16-19 Houston rdjones3@aldineisd.org

Region 3 Rep Aimee Kasprzyk Blooming Grove 3 3A 18 18-22 Central akasprzyk@bgrove.org 

Region 4 Rep Brian Honl PSJA North 4 6A 18-22 South bryan.honl@psjaisd.us

1A Conf Representative Tana Howard Sands 1 1A 8 16-19 Panhandle thoward@esc17.net

2A Conf Representative Craig Hertel TTAO/Lindsay 2 2A 12 17-19 North Craig Hertel <craighertel@gmail.com>

3A Conf Representative Tanya Harper Whitesboro ISD 2 3A 9 18-22 East harpert@whitesboroisd.org

4A Conf Representative Larry Wisdom Van 2 4A 14 17-21 East larry.wisdom@vanisd.org

5A Conf Representative Travis Poe Barbers Hill 3 5A 21 18-20 Houston tpoe@bhisd.net

6A Conf Representative Natasha Tolleson Temple 2 6A 12 18-20 Central natasha.tolleson@tisd.org

At-Large Rep Jill Wilkinson Waco Midway 2 6A 12 18-22 Central jill.wilkinson@midwayisd.org

At-Large Rep Rachel Harrah Dallas ISD 2 5A/6A x 18-21 DFW rharrah@dallasisd.org

At-Large Rep Brad Durio Lewisville HS 1 6A 6 18-20 DFW duriob@lisd.net
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